
 

保障性住房情况表

填报单位：河南省平顶山市实验高中

财资15表

金额单位：元

- 15 -

项目

栏次

合计

一、公租房（套）

二、经济适用房（套）

行次

1

2

3

期初账面数

数量

1

0

0

0

原值

2

0.00

0.00

0.00

累计折旧

3

0.00

0.00

0.00

净值

4

0.00

0.00

0.00

期末账面数

数量

5

0

0

0

累计投资额

6

0.00

0.00

0.00

原值

7

0.00

0.00

0.00

累计折旧

8

0.00

0.00

0.00

净值

9

0.00

0.00

0.00


